
ПЕРЕМЫЧКА ПУСТОТНАЯ ЖЕЛЕЗОБЕТОННАЯ
Перемычка пустотная железобетонная

СТРАНИЦА 1 / 2

Телефон: +7 (4852) 58-47-47

E-mail: referent@ekoyar.ru

НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ ПРОЧНОСТЬ
БЕТОНА

ВОДОНЕПРО-
НИЦАЕМОСТЬ

МОРОЗО-
СТОЙКОСТЬ

ДхШхВ, ММ ЦЕНА ШТ,
РУБ

ВЕС, КГ

1 ед. упак. шт.

В УПАКОВКЕ

шт. упак.

НОРМА ЗАГРУЗКИ
А/М 20 Т

179 2864 16 96 612141810х250х19010ПБ 18-27

205 3485 17 85 517202070х250х190
B 30

10ПБ 21-27

244 3904 16 80 524382460х250х19010ПБ 25-37

244 3904 16 80 521932460х250х19010ПБ 25-27

27

27

37

27

269 4304 16 64 432502460х250х190B 4010ПБ 27-37

269 4304 16 64 429452720х250х19010ПБ 27-27

199 2388 12 96 814451810х250х2205ПБ 18-27

228 2736 12 84 716412070х250х2205ПБ 21-27

37

27

27

27

271 3252 12 72 623382460х250х220B 305ПБ 25-37

271 3252 12 72 622192460х250х2205ПБ 25-27

299 3588 12 60 528142720х250х2205ПБ 27-37

37

27

299 3588 12 60 524652720х250х220

10 150

5ПБ 27-27 27

37

УНИФИЦИ-
РОВАННАЯ
РАСЧЕТНАЯ
НАГРУЗКА

кН/пм

от 29 сентября 2018



ПЕРЕМЫЧКА ПУСТОТНАЯ ЖЕЛЕЗОБЕТОННАЯ
Перемычка пустотная железобетонная

СТРАНИЦА 2 / 2

Телефон: +7 (4852) 58-47-47

E-mail: referent@ekoyar.ru

НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ ПРОЧНОСТЬ
БЕТОНА

ВОДОНЕПРО-
НИЦАЕМОСТЬ

МОРОЗО-
СТОЙКОСТЬ

ДхШхВ, ММ ЦЕНА ШТ,
РУБ

ВЕС, КГ

1 ед. упак. шт.

В УПАКОВКЕ

шт. упак.

НОРМА ЗАГРУЗКИ
А/М 20 Т

328 2864 12 60 533582980х250х2205ПБ 30-37

328 3936 12 60 529672980х250х220

B 40

5ПБ 30-27

342 4104 12 48 431373110х250х2205ПБ 31-27

371 4452 12 48 433413370х250х2205ПБ 34-20

37

27

27

20

B 30

10 150

УНИФИЦИ-
РОВАННАЯ
РАСЧЕТНАЯ
НАГРУЗКА

кН/пм

от 29 сентября 2018


